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Ct Catalunya Open Absolut 2023
TERRASSA, 3 - 5/2/2023

Prova 25 Fem., 800m Lliure Open
04/02/2023 Resultats
RE 8:18.55 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA) 12/08/2016
RC 8:18.55 , MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA RIO DE JANEIRO 12/08/2016
CR 8:29.50 , VILLAECIJA GARCIA ERIKA CCOPEN 13/03/2009

Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps CCO Pts KZNB Points

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 9:06.42 35,00 698
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:48.04 34.78 450m: 5:07.17 34.96 650m: 7:25.56 34.39

100m: 1:05.00 33.59 300m: 3:22.89 34.85 500m: 5:41.85 34.68 700m: 7:59.92 34.36
150m: 1:39.06 34.06 350m: 3:57.61 34.72 550m: 6:16.71 34.86 750m: 8:34.21 34.29
200m: 2:13.26 34.20 400m: 4:32.21 34.60 600m: 6:51.17 34.46 800m: 9:06.42 32.21

2. MORA FERRANDIS, Ariadna 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 9:09.23 - 687
50m: 31.63 31.63 250m: 2:49.22 34.64 450m: 5:08.17 34.26 650m: 7:27.05 34.55

100m: 1:05.53 33.90 300m: 3:24.05 34.83 500m: 5:42.79 34.62 700m: 8:02.13 35.08
150m: 1:39.92 34.39 350m: 3:58.90 34.85 550m: 6:17.55 34.76 750m: 8:36.20 34.07
200m: 2:14.58 34.66 400m: 4:33.91 35.01 600m: 6:52.50 34.95 800m: 9:09.23 33.03

3. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 9:10.52 33,00 682
50m: 31.30 31.30 250m: 2:49.06 34.36 450m: 5:08.83 34.65 650m: 7:28.57 35.00

100m: 1:05.59 34.29 300m: 3:24.12 35.06 500m: 5:43.70 34.87 700m: 8:03.27 34.70
150m: 1:39.72 34.13 350m: 3:58.87 34.75 550m: 6:18.55 34.85 750m: 8:37.15 33.88
200m: 2:14.70 34.98 400m: 4:34.18 35.31 600m: 6:53.57 35.02 800m: 9:10.52 33.37

4. LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida02 C.N. Terrassa 9:12.66 31,00 674
50m: 32.46 32.46 250m: 2:50.79 34.53 450m: 5:09.16 34.74 650m: 7:28.82 35.18

100m: 1:06.93 34.47 300m: 3:25.40 34.61 500m: 5:43.75 34.59 700m: 8:03.83 35.01
150m: 1:41.61 34.68 350m: 3:59.86 34.46 550m: 6:18.82 35.07 750m: 8:39.03 35.20
200m: 2:16.26 34.65 400m: 4:34.42 34.56 600m: 6:53.64 34.82 800m: 9:12.66 33.63

5. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 9:16.54 29,00 660
50m: 32.64 32.64 250m: 2:51.68 34.46 450m: 5:11.83 35.42 650m: 7:33.38 35.66

100m: 1:07.42 34.78 300m: 3:26.62 34.94 500m: 5:47.03 35.20 700m: 8:08.96 35.58
150m: 1:42.11 34.69 350m: 4:01.49 34.87 550m: 6:22.23 35.20 750m: 8:43.92 34.96
200m: 2:17.22 35.11 400m: 4:36.41 34.92 600m: 6:57.72 35.49 800m: 9:16.54 32.62

6. MUÑOZ ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:21.61 28,00 643
50m: 31.88 31.88 250m: 2:51.49 34.90 450m: 5:14.35 35.68 650m: 7:36.72 35.45

100m: 1:06.73 34.85 300m: 3:27.28 35.79 500m: 5:50.19 35.84 700m: 8:12.27 35.55
150m: 1:41.38 34.65 350m: 4:02.77 35.49 550m: 6:25.63 35.44 750m: 8:47.45 35.18
200m: 2:16.59 35.21 400m: 4:38.67 35.90 600m: 7:01.27 35.64 800m: 9:21.61 34.16

7. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.N. Terrassa 9:24.89 27,00 632
50m: 32.54 32.54 250m: 2:54.59 35.60 450m: 5:17.78 35.63 650m: 7:39.90 34.88

100m: 1:07.41 34.87 300m: 3:30.24 35.65 500m: 5:53.73 35.95 700m: 8:15.24 35.34
150m: 1:43.13 35.72 350m: 4:06.24 36.00 550m: 6:29.38 35.65 750m: 8:50.39 35.15
200m: 2:18.99 35.86 400m: 4:42.15 35.91 600m: 7:05.02 35.64 800m: 9:24.89 34.50

8. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 9:29.92 26,00 615
50m: 32.16 32.16 250m: 2:53.62 35.65 450m: 5:17.46 36.20 650m: 7:42.65 36.05

100m: 1:07.25 35.09 300m: 3:29.32 35.70 500m: 5:53.74 36.28 700m: 8:18.71 36.06
150m: 1:42.54 35.29 350m: 4:05.20 35.88 550m: 6:30.13 36.39 750m: 8:54.56 35.85
200m: 2:17.97 35.43 400m: 4:41.26 36.06 600m: 7:06.60 36.47 800m: 9:29.92 35.36

9. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 9:29.96 25,00 615
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:53.52 35.20 450m: 5:17.24 35.96 650m: 7:42.94 35.69

100m: 1:07.34 35.08 300m: 3:29.24 35.72 500m: 5:54.00 36.76 700m: 8:19.44 36.50
150m: 1:42.56 35.22 350m: 4:05.02 35.78 550m: 6:30.66 36.66 750m: 8:55.27 35.83
200m: 2:18.32 35.76 400m: 4:41.28 36.26 600m: 7:07.25 36.59 800m: 9:29.96 34.69

10. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura02 C.N. Barcelona 9:31.71 24,00 609
50m: 32.36 32.36 250m: 2:54.07 35.24 450m: 5:17.22 35.98 650m: 7:43.20 36.48

100m: 1:07.59 35.23 300m: 3:29.61 35.54 500m: 5:53.80 36.58 700m: 8:19.65 36.45
150m: 1:43.29 35.70 350m: 4:05.39 35.78 550m: 6:30.26 36.46 750m: 8:56.22 36.57
200m: 2:18.83 35.54 400m: 4:41.24 35.85 600m: 7:06.72 36.46 800m: 9:31.71 35.49
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Ct Catalunya Open Absolut 2023
TERRASSA, 3 - 5/2/2023

Prova 25, Fem., 800m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO Pts KZNB Points

11. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 9:36.91 23,00 593
50m: 33.36 33.36 250m: 2:58.70 36.71 450m: 5:24.78 36.69 650m: 7:50.14 36.49

100m: 1:09.24 35.88 300m: 3:34.85 36.15 500m: 6:00.95 36.17 700m: 8:26.08 35.94
150m: 1:45.68 36.44 350m: 4:11.52 36.67 550m: 6:37.48 36.53 750m: 9:01.86 35.78
200m: 2:21.99 36.31 400m: 4:48.09 36.57 600m: 7:13.65 36.17 800m: 9:36.91 35.05

12. GABRIEL GOMEZ, Clara 06 C.N. Sabadell 9:45.07 22,00 568
50m: 32.78 32.78 250m: 2:56.68 36.50 450m: 5:24.63 37.47 650m: 7:53.66 37.36

100m: 1:07.90 35.12 300m: 3:33.17 36.49 500m: 6:01.61 36.98 700m: 8:30.99 37.33
150m: 1:44.06 36.16 350m: 4:10.09 36.92 550m: 6:39.15 37.54 750m: 9:08.56 37.57
200m: 2:20.18 36.12 400m: 4:47.16 37.07 600m: 7:16.30 37.15 800m: 9:45.07 36.51

13. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 9:47.91 21,00 560
50m: 32.51 32.51 250m: 2:57.27 36.82 450m: 5:25.77 37.21 650m: 7:55.99 37.75

100m: 1:08.27 35.76 300m: 3:34.25 36.98 500m: 6:03.04 37.27 700m: 8:33.43 37.44
150m: 1:44.41 36.14 350m: 4:11.28 37.03 550m: 6:40.73 37.69 750m: 9:11.02 37.59
200m: 2:20.45 36.04 400m: 4:48.56 37.28 600m: 7:18.24 37.51 800m: 9:47.91 36.89

14. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 9:50.55 20,00 553
50m: 33.80 33.80 250m: 3:01.13 36.98 450m: 5:28.97 36.63 650m: 7:58.70 37.53

100m: 1:10.28 36.48 300m: 3:38.19 37.06 500m: 6:06.57 37.60 700m: 8:36.56 37.86
150m: 1:47.07 36.79 350m: 4:14.89 36.70 550m: 6:43.80 37.23 750m: 9:13.59 37.03
200m: 2:24.15 37.08 400m: 4:52.34 37.45 600m: 7:21.17 37.37 800m: 9:50.55 36.96

15. MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba 02 C.N. L'Hospitalet 9:54.55 19,00 542
50m: 33.21 33.21 250m: 3:00.78 37.41 450m: 5:32.10 37.88 650m: 8:04.20 38.07

100m: 1:09.30 36.09 300m: 3:38.48 37.70 500m: 6:10.09 37.99 700m: 8:41.98 37.78
150m: 1:45.79 36.49 350m: 4:16.14 37.66 550m: 6:48.17 38.08 750m: 9:19.14 37.16
200m: 2:23.37 37.58 400m: 4:54.22 38.08 600m: 7:26.13 37.96 800m: 9:54.55 35.41

16. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica06 C.N. Barcelona 9:54.81 - 541
50m: 34.13 34.13 250m: 3:01.49 37.18 450m: 5:32.80 38.43 650m: 8:04.99 38.05

100m: 1:10.11 35.98 300m: 3:38.75 37.26 500m: 6:10.66 37.86 700m: 8:42.78 37.79
150m: 1:46.99 36.88 350m: 4:16.51 37.76 550m: 6:48.75 38.09 750m: 9:19.87 37.09
200m: 2:24.31 37.32 400m: 4:54.37 37.86 600m: 7:26.94 38.19 800m: 9:54.81 34.94

17. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 9:59.66 18,00 528
50m: 33.99 33.99 250m: 3:01.99 37.60 450m: 5:34.08 38.34 650m: 8:06.10 38.00

100m: 1:10.22 36.23 300m: 3:39.70 37.71 500m: 6:11.96 37.88 700m: 8:44.21 38.11
150m: 1:47.19 36.97 350m: 4:17.69 37.99 550m: 6:50.15 38.19 750m: 9:22.60 38.39
200m: 2:24.39 37.20 400m: 4:55.74 38.05 600m: 7:28.10 37.95 800m: 9:59.66 37.06

18. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 10:04.90 17,00 514
50m: 32.28 32.28 250m: 3:01.36 38.11 450m: 5:35.25 38.63 650m: 8:10.01 38.55

100m: 1:08.32 36.04 300m: 3:39.66 38.30 500m: 6:13.91 38.66 700m: 8:49.08 39.07
150m: 1:45.39 37.07 350m: 4:18.23 38.57 550m: 6:52.73 38.82 750m: 9:27.53 38.45
200m: 2:23.25 37.86 400m: 4:56.62 38.39 600m: 7:31.46 38.73 800m: 10:04.90 37.37

BX VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers -
BX RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco -


